
#ROUND1 - Coredo 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 303 GIANERA S. - Yamaha 125 2T 1:48.911
Miglior T.

1 2:02.243 11:00:32.091

2 1:49.882 11:02:21.973

3 3:34.164 11:05:56.137

4 1:48.911 11:07:45.048

5 3:07.851 11:10:52.899

6 1:50.663 11:12:43.562

 Po. 2 - # 299 GOTTARDI L. - TM 125 2T + 00.365
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.924 11:00:40.975

2 1:50.304 11:02:31.279

3 2:13.559 11:04:44.838

4 1:49.638 11:06:34.476

5 2:49.632 11:09:24.108

6 1:49.276 11:11:13.384

7 2:10.568 11:13:23.952

 Po. 3 - # 194 STUPPNER F. - KTM 125 2T + 00.886
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.764 11:00:49.839

2 1:51.485 11:02:41.324

3 2:07.083 11:04:48.407

4 1:50.792 11:06:39.199

5 2:16.278 11:08:55.477

6 1:49.797 11:10:45.274

7 1:50.049 11:12:35.323

 Po. 4 - # 192 AUER T. - Husqvarna 125 2T + 01.457
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.937 11:00:55.266

2 1:53.869 11:02:49.135

3 3:13.543 11:06:02.678

4 2:09.013 11:08:11.691

5 2:02.266 11:10:13.957

6 1:50.368 11:12:04.325

 Po. 5 - # 2 CACCAGNI M. - Yamaha 125 2T + 02.143
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.243 11:00:27.496

2 1:51.054 11:02:18.550

3 1:53.686 11:04:12.236

4 2:13.114 11:06:25.350

5 1:52.206 11:08:17.556

6 1:53.781 11:10:11.337

7 2:12.638 11:12:23.975

 Po. 6 - # 97 LANTSCHNER F. - KTM 125 2T + 03.286
Dif. Primo

1 2:52.831 11:02:12.357

2 3:25.573 11:05:37.930

3 1:55.739 11:07:33.669

4 3:16.147 11:10:49.816

5 1:52.197 11:12:42.013

 Po. 7 - # 57 WOHLFARTER M. - KTM 125 2T + 07.662
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.491 11:01:12.152

2 2:09.882 11:03:22.034

3 1:56.573 11:05:18.607

4 2:13.728 11:07:32.335

5 2:02.935 11:09:35.270

6 2:08.734 11:11:44.004

 Po. 8 - # 613 MORESCO L. - Yamaha 125 2T + 08.182
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.592 11:00:44.543

2 2:37.494 11:03:22.037

3 2:37.170 11:05:59.207

4 1:57.427 11:07:56.634

5 2:33.016 11:10:29.650

6 1:57.093 11:12:26.743

 Po. 9 - # 273 FLARER M. - Yamaha 125 2T + 09.741
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.240 11:00:52.431

2 2:14.961 11:03:07.392

3 1:58.652 11:05:06.044

4 2:37.553 11:07:43.597

5 2:02.197 11:09:45.794

6 2:34.327 11:12:20.121

 Po. 10 - # 262 SPANO L. - KTM 125 2T + 12.217
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.620 11:00:44.921

2 2:01.128 11:02:46.049

3 2:02.844 11:04:48.893

4 3:29.108 11:08:18.001

5 2:02.220 11:10:20.221

6 2:30.987 11:12:51.208

 Po. 11 - # 818 VANZETTA F. - KTM 125 2T + 12.517
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.311 11:01:06.188

2 2:04.203 11:03:10.391

3 2:02.884 11:05:13.275

4 2:24.537 11:07:37.812

5 2:01.428 11:09:39.240

6 2:58.227 11:12:37.467

 Po. 12 - # 337 IORIATTI F. - KTM 125 2T + 12.654
Dif. Primo

1 2:39.961 11:01:34.826

2 2:30.074 11:04:04.900

3 2:03.772 11:06:08.672

4 2:30.620 11:08:39.292

5 2:01.565 11:10:40.857

6 2:53.055 11:13:33.912

 Po. 13 - # 10 MARASCA D. - Yamaha 125 2T + 16.476
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.861 11:03:10.229

2 2:08.759 11:05:18.988

3 2:09.664 11:07:28.652

4 2:05.387 11:09:34.039

5 2:39.717 11:12:13.756

 Po. 14 - # 81 TONONI M. - KTM 125 2T + 16.960
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.803 11:01:07.323

2 2:17.981 11:03:25.304

3 2:06.597 11:05:31.901

4 2:33.646 11:08:05.547

5 2:05.871 11:10:11.418

6 2:20.866 11:12:32.284

 Po. 15 - # 44 PIFFER M. - KTM 125 2T + 22.929
Dif. Primo

1 2:40.413 11:01:40.278

2 2:16.933 11:03:57.211

3 2:34.610 11:06:31.821

4 2:11.840 11:08:43.661

5 2:42.025 11:11:25.686

Fastest lap: 1:48.911 
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 Po. 16 - # 71 TOLOTTI M. - KTM 125 2T + 23.736
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.608 11:00:57.755

2 2:20.248 11:03:18.003

3 2:15.368 11:05:33.371

4 2:17.097 11:07:50.468

5 2:12.647 11:10:03.115

6 2:27.073 11:12:30.188

 Po. 17 - # 289 CLAUSER A. - Yamaha 125 2T + 24.082
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.776 11:01:05.912

2 2:21.720 11:03:27.632

3 2:12.993 11:05:40.625

4 2:43.408 11:08:24.033

5 2:34.320 11:10:58.353

6 2:14.618 11:13:12.971

 Po. 18 - # 77 ASINARI A. - KTM 125 2T + 24.450
Dif. Primo

1 2:41.018 11:01:37.929

2 2:13.598 11:03:51.527

3 2:13.361 11:06:04.888

4 3:31.164 11:09:36.052

5 2:48.650 11:12:24.702

 Po. 19 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. - Husqvarna 125 2T + 25.015
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.799 11:01:15.951

2 3:44.852 11:05:00.803

3 2:13.926 11:07:14.729

4 2:15.392 11:09:30.121

5 2:25.469 11:11:55.590

 Po. 20 - # 229 BAILONI R. - KTM 125 2T + 28.136
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.155 11:01:17.892

2 2:24.539 11:03:42.431

3 2:21.436 11:06:03.867

4 2:23.376 11:08:27.243

5 2:26.091 11:10:53.334

6 2:17.047 11:13:10.381

 Po. 21 - # 69 ROSSI A. - TM 125 2T + 31.344
Dif. Primo

1 3:01.699 11:01:47.191

2 2:20.255 11:04:07.446

3 2:21.982 11:06:29.428

4 2:29.667 11:08:59.095

5 4:32.043 11:13:31.138

 Po. 22 - # 221 BOLZONELLA M. - KTM 125 2T + 35.212
Dif. Primo

1 5:30.171 11:04:28.178

2 3:24.111 11:07:52.289

3 2:24.123 11:10:16.412

4 2:37.018 11:12:53.430

Fastest lap: 1:48.911 
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